
CFYT Starters Green 

Saturday 11.30am – 12.30pm 

Date Location 

Saturday 20 April  The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 27 April The Pavilion, Chichester College 

Saturday 4 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 11 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 18 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 25 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

 

Half term – No sessions 

Saturday 8 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 15 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 22 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 29 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 6 July The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Saturday 13 July The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

 


